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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Sanchez3021
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.500 9.2759.500 37.600
6T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Sophie Logvy3074
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.350 9.5009.250 37.350
8T 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Vivian Li3072
Davis Diamonds

9.425 8.975 9.3759.250 37.025
4 6 2T 3 3 

3 

Violet Watts3081
Davis Diamonds

9.525 9.000 9.2009.200 36.925
3 5 4 9 4 

4 

Giahnna Gomez3063
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.200 9.3259.025 36.800
8T 3 6 4T 5 

5 

McKena Harvey3037
Oroville

9.350 9.075 9.1509.000 36.575
5 4 7 10T 6 

6 

Katelynn Enos3028
Athletic Horizons

9.150 8.775 9.2509.075 36.250
11 8 5 7 7 

7 

Audrey Bechta3106
Tricks Sacramento

9.625 8.550 9.0508.675 35.900
2 9 9 12 8 

8 

Lizzie Newman3108
Tricks Sacramento

9.225 8.450 9.3258.600 35.600
10 10 11 4T 9 

9 

Mia Haudenschild3060
Davis Diamonds

9.125 8.950 8.9258.550 35.550
12 7 12 13 10 

10 

Samantha McCall3039
Miyagi

9.325 8.125 9.2258.850 35.525
6T 12 8 8 11 

11 

Maliya Burris3044
Miyagi

9.700 7.575 9.4258.650 35.350
1 14 10 2 12 

12 

Hannah Baker3025
Athletic Horizons

8.625 8.225 8.6758.400 33.925
14 11 13 15 13 

13 

Shaylynn Talk3049
Oroville

8.875 7.975 9.1506.850 32.850
13 13 15 10T 14 

14 

Claire Warta3051
Oroville

8.400 7.425 8.7507.850 32.425
15 15 14 14 15 

15 
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